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Economic Recovery & Resiliency (ER&R) Planning 

Workforce Development & Entrepreneurship Subcommittee 

 

MEETING AGENDA 

 
Friday, May 14, 2021 

2:30p-3:30p 

 
Join on your computer or mobile app 

Click here to join the meeting 
Or call in (audio only) 

+1 872-239-6205,,148829085#   United States, Chicago 
Phone Conference ID: 148 829 085# 

Find a local number | Reset PIN 

 

 

1. Welcome/Introductions/Committee Members 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Workforce Development/Entrepreneurship 

Linda Hale JumpStart linda.hale@jumpstartinc.org 

Jessica Sublett Bounce Innovation Hub jsublett@bouncehub.org 

Sue Lacy Conxus NEO slacy@conxusneo.jobs 

Dr. Iryna Lendel Cleveland State U.-Ctr. for ED i.lendel@csuohio.edu  

Marilyn Baade NEOMED REDIzone mbaade@neomed.edu 

Elliot Reed NEOMED REDIzone ereed@neomed.edu 

Jeff Ramnytz Barberton City Schools - Super jramnytz@barbertonschools.org 

Dr. Todd Nichols Cuy Falls City Schools - Super cf_nichols@cfalls.org 

Roger Wright 4 Cities Compact rwright@fourcitiescompact.org 

Holly Harris Bane Aurora Economic Dev. harrisbaneh@auroraoh.com 

Christine Marshall OMJ – Summit/Medina christine.marshall@workforcearea2.org 

Grace Glaubman OMJ – Summit/Medina grace.glaubman@workforcearea2.org 
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tel:+18722396205,,148829085# 
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2. Overview of NEFCO and CEDS 

 
3. ER&R Planning 

      (a) ER& R 
      (b) ER&R Subcommittees 
 

4. Survey Responses 
 
(a) General ER&R Survey responses - General Conditions Survey Results 
(b) Regional Business Survey responses - Business Survey Results 
 
 

5. Roundtable discussion – Pandemic impacts, challenges and obstacles 
 

6. Next steps/ homework/final thoughts 
 
(a) Pandemic opportunities 
(b) What have you learned since last year? 
(c) What other partners can NEFCO engage? 
(d) Future webinar with EDA re: ARP 
 
 

7. Next meeting – TBA, August 2021 (via MS Teams) 
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